Earn 12 Hours of Community Service



www.redcross.org/local/colorado.html

tified through the American Red Cross

• What? Adult and Pediatric First Aid/CPR/AED-BL Online + Classroom

This course will prepare you to recognize and care for a variety of first aid, breathing, and cardiac emergencies involving adults, children and infants and meets OSHA/workplace requirements. <u>This is a blended learning course including an online portion and an instructor-led classroom skill session.</u> The online portion must be completed prior to attending the inclass portion and must be taken on a PC or tablet with a high speed Internet connection. Allow approximately 2 hours 30 minutes to complete the online portion. Upon successful completion of this course you will receive a digital certificate for Adult and Pediatric First Aid/CPR/AED valid for two years.

- Why? Earn 12 hours of community service credit, plus a life-long tool of learning CPR and First Aid.
- **How?** Register at: <u>www.redcross.org/local/colorado.html</u> course fee ranges from \$70 \$110.00 depending on the location you go to, fee varies.

Once you are certified you will get back a certification certificate. Please email a copy of your certification directly to our office at: <u>communityservices@douglas.co.us</u> and we will give you 12 hours of community service credit.

We do not accept old cards and the course must be taken AFTER you register in our office and sign our Terms of Conditions at your intake. Remember, you are only allowed to take the exact class of <u>Adult & Pediatric First Aid/CPR/AED-BL</u>. *All other types of courses will not get credit. No exceptions*.

<u>www.redcross.org/local/colorado.html</u> or call us at 303-722-7474, extension #5 <u>Register for: Adult and Pediatric First Aid/CPR/AED-BL</u> "Online + Classroom"

Course Fee = \$70.00 - \$110.00 - fee varies on the location you choose

Once you've completed the class, email a copy of your certification to: <u>CommunityService@arapahoegov.com</u>. You will earn 12 hours credit towards your court-ordered community service obligation.

<u>www.redcross.org/local/colorado.html</u> or call us at 303-722-7474, extension #5

Register for: Adult and Pediatric First Aid/CPR/AED-BL "Online + Classroom"

Course Fee = \$70.00 - \$110.00 – fee varies on the location you choose Once you've completed the class, email a copy of your certification to: <u>CommunityService@arapahoegov.com</u>. You will earn 12 hours credit towards your court-ordered community service obligation.

<u>www.redcross.org/local/colorado.html</u> or call us at 303-722-7474, extension #5 <u>Register for: Adult and Pediatric First Aid/CPR/AED-BL</u> "Online + Classroom"

Course Fee = \$70.00 - \$110.00 - fee varies on the location you choose Once you've completed the class, email a copy of your certification to: <u>CommunityService@arapahoegov.com</u>. You will earn 12 hours credit towards your court-ordered community service obligation.

<u>www.redcross.org/local/colorado.html</u> or call us at 303-722-7474, extension #5

Register for: Adult and Pediatric First Aid/CPR/AED-BL "Online + Classroom"

Course Fee = \$70.00 - \$110.00 - fee varies on the location you choose Once you've completed the class, email a copy of your certification to: <u>CommunityService@arapahoegov.com</u>. You will earn 12 hours credit towards your court-ordered community service obligation.

www.redcross.org/local/colorado.html or call us at 303-722-7474, extension #5 Register for: Adult and Pediatric First Aid/CPR/AED-BL "Online + Classroom"

Course Fee = \$70.00 - \$110.00 - fee varies on the location you choose

Once you've completed the class, email a copy of your certification to: <u>CommunityService@arapahoegov.com</u>. You will earn 12 hours credit towards your court-ordered community service obligation.

<u>www.redcross.org/local/colorado.html</u> or call us at 303-722-7474, extension #5

Register for: Adult and Pediatric First Aid/CPR/AED-BL "Online + Classroom"

Course Fee = \$70.00 - \$110.00 - fee varies on the location you choose Once you've completed the class, email a copy of your certification to: <u>CommunityService@arapahoegov.com</u>. You will earn 12 hours credit towards your court-ordered community service obligation.

www.redcross.org/local/colorado.html or call us at 303-722-7474, extension #5 Register for: Adult and Pediatric First Aid/CPR/AED-BL "Online + Classroom"

Course Fee = \$70.00 - \$110.00 - fee varies on the location you choose Once you've completed the class, email a copy of your certification to: <u>CommunityService@arapahoegov.com</u>. You will earn 12 hours credit towards your court-ordered community service obligation.

www.redcross.org/local/colorado.html or call us at 303-722-7474, extension #5 Register for: Adult and Pediatric First Aid/CPR/AED-BL "Online + Classroom"

Course Fee = \$70.00 - \$110.00 - fee varies on the location you choose

Once you've completed the class, email a copy of your certification to: <u>CommunityService@arapahoegov.com</u>. You will earn 12 hours credit towards your court-ordered community service obligation.

<u>www.redcross.org/local/colorado.html</u> or call us at 303-722-7474, extension #5 <u>Register for: Adult and Pediatric First Aid/CPR/AED-BL</u> "Online + Classroom"

Course Fee = \$70.00 - \$110.00 - fee varies on the location you choose Once you've completed the class, email a copy of your certification to: <u>CommunityService@arapahoegov.com</u>. You will earn 12 hours credit towards your court-ordered community service obligation.